INSTALLATION MANUAL

model: S026-D




Part List

< | N[N N[N D e | e | NN | N | v | e e N
AR ENINEN
I
2\ (/07 3
W
AL AN AN
ﬁﬁ
14
=2
S e|e |y e e |5 |2 |2 |R|S|N &




Part List

Bolt, Washer M8*70 o 8
Bolt, Washer M8+%25 T- 2
Bolt, Washer M6%16 ) 4
Bolt, Washer M8+%63 G 12
Bolt, Washer M8+%63 ra— 4
Bolt, Washer M8%50 ) 8
Bolt, Washer M8%50 oy 22
o - 4

@ 4

=) 56

Bolt, Washer M8+%25 2
Bolt, Washer M6%45 2
Bolt, Washer M6%35 4
Bolt, Washer M8%75 2
Bolt, Washer M6%35 4
Bolt, Washer M6%55 2
— o= [~ 3




STEP1




STEP3




STEP4




STEPS




STEP6




STEP7

£ Jw/
WY




STEP8




STEP9




STEP10




STEP11




STEP12 1\




STEP13




STEP14




STEP15




STEP16




STEP17




STEP18






